RENTAL RATE GUIDE Description

Rent1

Rent4

Rent10

Rent15

Rent18

Rent21

Rent24

Rent26

Rent30

Rent33

Rent36

Rent40

Rent43

Rent45

Wacker Packer

Plate Viberator

Drywall Lift

Concrete Saw Electric

Concrete Saw Gas Hand

Concrete Saw Cart

Diamond Saw Blade

Concrete Mixer

Demolation Hammer Hand

Electric Jack Hammer

Jack Hammer Bits

Appliance Cart

Hand Truck

4 Wheel Dolly Cart

Minimum Rate

4 - Hour
Day
Week

4 - Hour
Day
Week

Day
Week

4 - Hour
Day
Week

4 - Hour
Day
Week

Per Hour
Day
Week

Per Use

4-hr
Day
Week

2 - Hour
Day
Week

2 - Hour
Day
Week

Per Each Per Use

Day
Week

Day
Week

2 - Hour
Day
Week

Rate

$75.00
$140.00
$420.00

$70.00
$130.00
$390.00

$50.00
$150.00

$45.00
$75.00
$225.00

$90.00
$180.00
$240.00

$10.00
$18.00
$54.00

$27.50

$25.00
$40.00
$120.00

$27.50
$85.00
$255.00

$50.00
$135.00
$375.00

$10.00

$17.50
$50.00

$17.00
$51.00

$12.50
$19.00
$57.00



Rent48

Rent50

Rent52

Rent54

Rent56

Rent59

Rent65

Rent74

Rent80

Rent90

Rent95

Rent105

Rent120

Rent125

Rent127

Rent141

Rent143

Pallet Jack

Linoleum Roller

Electric Drill 1/2

Hammer Drill 3/8

1" Hammer Drill

1" Hammer Drill Bit

Conduit Bender

Forklift W/Driver

Generator 4000W

Carpet Fan

Kerosene Heater

Lawn Aerator

Lawn Roller

Front Tine Tiller

Rear Tine Tiller

15' Drill Auger Sewer Snake

25' Roto Router

2 - Hour
Day

Day
Week

Day
Week

Day
Week

2 - Hour
Day
Week

Per Each Day

Day
Week

Minimum Rate
2 - Hour
Day

4 - Hour
Day

Day
Week

Day
Week

2 - Hour
Day

Day
Week

Hour
Day

Hour
Day

3 - Hour
Day

3 - Hour
Day

$15.00
$45.00

$20.00
$75.00

$18.00
$54.00

$31.00
$93.00

$37.50
$60.00
$180.00

$14.00

$10.00
$30.00

$60.00
$140.00
$420.00

$60.00
$420.00

$28.00
$84.00

$45.00
$135.00

$48.00
$120.00

$12.50
$37.50

$24.00
$80.00

$32.00
$130.00

$15.00
$30.00

$40.00
$75.00



Rent145

Rent170

Rent175

Rent180

Rent187

Rent200

Rent214

Rent220

Rent225

Rent230

6 hr
24 hr

75' Roto Router

Circular Saw
Recipercating Saw

Flat Bed Trailer

Pressure Washer Lge

Power Rake

Fertilizer Spreader

Trencher
Post Hole Digger

Cut N Break Saw

Rug Cleaner

3 - Hour $75.00
Day $130.00
Day $17.00
Week $51.00
Day $28.00
Week $84.00
2-hr $40.00
Day $90.00
Week $270.00
3hr $69.00
Day $115.00
hr $28.00
2hr $48.00
Day $120.00
hr $5.00
Day $12.50
4-hr $115.00
Day $220.00
Week $660.00
4-hr $70.00
Day $130.00
Week $390.00
4-hr $185.00
Day $300.00
Week $800.00
6 - Hour $19.99
Day $25.99



