RENTAL RATE GUIDE	Description	Minimum Rate	Rate
Rent1	Wacker Packer	4 - Hour Day Week	\$75.00 \$140.00 \$420.00
Rent4	Plate Viberator	4 - Hour Day Week	\$70.00 \$130.00 \$390.00
Rent10	Drywall Lift	Day Week	\$50.00 \$150.00
Rent15	Concrete Saw Electric	4 - Hour Day Week	\$45.00 \$75.00 \$225.00
Rent18	Concrete Saw Gas Hand	4 - Hour Day Week	\$90.00 \$180.00 \$240.00
Rent21	Concrete Saw Cart	Per Hour Day Week	\$10.00 \$18.00 \$54.00
Rent24	Diamond Saw Blade	Per Use	\$27.50
Rent26	Concrete Mixer	4-hr Day Week	\$25.00 \$40.00 \$120.00
Rent30	Demolation Hammer Hand	2 - Hour Day Week	\$27.50 \$85.00 \$255.00
Rent33	Electric Jack Hammer	2 - Hour Day Week	\$50.00 \$135.00 \$375.00
Rent36	Jack Hammer Bits	Per Each Per Use	\$10.00
Rent40	Appliance Cart	Day Week	\$17.50 \$50.00
	Hand Truck	Day Week	\$17.00 \$51.00
	4 Wheel Dolly Cart	2 - Hour Day Week	\$12.50 \$19.00 \$57.00

Rent48	Pallet Jack	2 - Hour Day	\$15.00 \$45.00
Rent50	Linoleum Roller	Day Week	\$20.00 \$75.00
Rent52	Electric Drill 1/2	Day Week	\$18.00 \$54.00
Rent54	Hammer Drill 3/8	Day Week	\$31.00 \$93.00
Rent56	1" Hammer Drill	2 - Hour Day Week	\$37.50 \$60.00 \$180.00
Rent59	1" Hammer Drill Bit	Per Each Day	\$14.00
Rent65	Conduit Bender	Day Week	\$10.00 \$30.00
Rent74	Forklift W/Driver	Minimum Rate 2 - Hour Day	\$60.00 \$140.00 \$420.00
Rent80	Generator 4000W	4 - Hour Day	\$60.00 \$420.00
Rent90	Carpet Fan	Day Week	\$28.00 \$84.00
Rent95	Kerosene Heater	Day Week	\$45.00 \$135.00
Rent105	Lawn Aerator	2 - Hour Day	\$48.00 \$120.00
Rent120	Lawn Roller	Day Week	\$12.50 \$37.50
Rent125	Front Tine Tiller	Hour Day	\$24.00 \$80.00
Rent127	Rear Tine Tiller	Hour Day	\$32.00 \$130.00
Rent141	15' Drill Auger Sewer Snake	3 - Hour Day	\$15.00 \$30.00
Rent143	25' Roto Router	3 - Hour Day	\$40.00 \$75.00

Rent145	75' Roto Router	3 - Hour Day	\$75.00 \$130.00
Rent170	Circular Saw	Day Week	\$17.00 \$51.00
Rent175	Recipercating Saw	Day Week	\$28.00 \$84.00
Rent180	Flat Bed Trailer	2-hr Day Week	\$40.00 \$90.00 \$270.00
Rent187	Pressure Washer Lge	3hr Day	\$69.00 \$115.00
Rent200	Power Rake	hr 2hr Day	\$28.00 \$48.00 \$120.00
Rent214	Fertilizer Spreader	hr Day	\$5.00 \$12.50
Rent220	Trencher	4-hr Day Week	\$115.00 \$220.00 \$660.00
Rent225	Post Hole Digger	4-hr Day Week	\$70.00 \$130.00 \$390.00
Rent230	Cut N Break Saw	4-hr Day Week	\$185.00 \$300.00 \$800.00
6 hr 24 hr	Rug Cleaner	6 - Hour Day	\$19.99 \$25.99

· 4.